
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC994 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 07/20/2023 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC994 

Description: 2024 Miscellaneous Residential Streets Fog Seal IDIQ 

Summary: The Work generally consists of providing all necessary street
preparation work as listed, including prior sweeping to eliminate
any loose rock, followed by the application of Fog Seal (EF-1H @
0.09 gal/SY on slurry seal surfaces and 0.12 gal/SY on seal
coated surfaces, and 0.1 gal/SY on hot mix asphalt concrete
surfaces), lane and pavement markings and traffic control.  

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$2,000,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Jose Ibarra
(512) 974-7195
jose.ibarra@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Sofia Johnson
(512) 974-9143
sofie.johnson@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Johnathan Williams
(512) 974-1295
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 07/20/2023, 02:00 PM 
See Section 00020, Item 3, Submission of Bids 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 07/20/2023 02:00 PM  Required 

See Section 00020, Item 3, Submission of Bids 

Open: 07/20/2023, 03:00 PM 
To attend Virtual Bid Opening, See Section 00020 Item 3 for Link 

Packet:



Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  06/28/2023, 10:00 AM   
Virtual Pre-Bid Meeting via Microsoft TEAMS 
To attend Virtual Bid Opening, See Section 00020 Item 3 for Link
or use URL: https://urlzs.com/2bxKw 


